)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 18, 2024, 05:00:33 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0997 (Rat #0409, Act #0377 of 1986) General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-21-170 so as to provide that changes in
federal law or regulations relating to boating must automatically and immediately be reflected in regulations of the South
Carolina Wildlife and Marine Resources Department and the changes must be published in the next issue of the State

Register.
02/12/86
02/19/86
02/25/86
02/26/86
02/26/86
04/09/86
04/10/86
04/11/86
04/15/86
04/21/86
04/21/86
04/21/86
04/28/86

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-544
Read second time SJ-645

Read third time and sent to House SJ-725

Introduced and read first time HJ-979

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-979
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2249
Read second time HJ-2329

Read third time and enrolled HJ-2343

Ratified R 409

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/21/86

Act No. 377

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



