South Carolina Legislature

May 18, 2024, 05:00:33 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0997 (Rat #0409, Act #0377 of 1986) General Bill, By Senate Fish, Game and Forestry

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 50-21-170 so as to provide that changes in federal law or regulations relating to boating must automatically and immediately be reflected in regulations of the South Carolina Wildlife and Marine Resources Department and the changes must be published in the next issue of the State Register.

•		
02/12/86	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-544
02/19/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-645
02/25/86	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-725
02/26/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-979
02/26/86	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-979
04/09/86	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2249
04/10/86	House	Read second time HJ-2329
04/11/86	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-2343
04/15/86		Ratified R 409
04/21/86		Signed By Governor
04/21/86		Effective date 04/21/86
04/21/86		Act No. 377
04/28/86		Copies available